10-Week Plan (Year 11)
Department: Biology 
	
	Teaching and Learning
	Assessment
	Independent work

	W.c. Mon 21 Feb
	Cell structure/transport and RP1 and 3
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]EQ’s  (to be marked in the next lesson)

	W.c. Mon 28 Feb
	Digestion and RP4
	
	EQ’s  (to be marked in the next lesson)

	W.c. Mon 7 Mar
	Heart and health 
	
	EQ’s  (to be marked in the next lesson)

	W.c. Mon 14 Mar
	Communicable diseases 
	
	EQ’s  (to be marked in the next lesson)

	W.c. Mon 21 Mar
	All things plants 
	
	EQ’s  (to be marked in the next lesson)

	W.c. Mon 28 Mar
	In class assessment (Full paper 1)
	In class assessment (Full paper 1)
	EQ’s  (to be marked in the next lesson)

	Easter
	Paper 1 RP’s 
	
	Practice exam paper 

	W.c. Mon 18 Apr
	Homeostasis 
	
	EQ’s  (to be marked in the next lesson))

	W.c. Mon 25 Apr
	Hormones 
	
	EQ’s  (to be marked in the next lesson)

	W.c. Mon 2 May
	Inheritance 
	
	EQ’s  (to be marked in the next lesson)

	W.c. Mon 9 May
	Ecology 
	
	Exam questions 

	W.c. Mon 16 May
	Tuesday 17th May AM Paper 1
	Tuesday 17th May AM Paper 1
	

	
	Wednesday 15th June AM Paper 2
	Wednesday 15th June AM Paper 2
	



